
Topic Speaker Start Time Length Finish Time

Welcome 8:00 AM 0:05 8:05 AM

Introductions Everyone 8:05 AM 0:10 8:15 AM

EPA Region 5 Update Jeanette Marrero 8:15 AM 0:10 8:25 AM

MI Update 8:25 AM 0:15 8:40 AM

IN Update 8:40 AM 0:10 8:50 AM

IL Update 8:50 AM 0:10 9:00 AM

Bad River 9:00 AM 0:10 9:10 AM

HUD Glenn Schroeder 9:10 AM 0:45 9:55 AM

Networking Break 9:55 AM 0:35 10:30 AM

Forest County 10:30 AM 0:10 10:40 AM

KBIC 10:40 AM 0:10 10:50 AM

Leech Lake 10:50 AM 0:10 11:00 AM

St. Croix 11:00 AM 0:10 11:10 AM

ALA 11:10 AM 0:10 11:20 AM

MN 11:20 AM 0:10 11:30 AM

OH 11:30 AM 0:10 11:40 AM

WI 11:40 AM 0:10 11:50 AM
KSU 11:50 AM 0:10 12:00 PM
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